
BOROUGH OF MANTOLOKING 
             MAYOR AND COUNCIL 

                   NOTICE 
     ESTABLISHING THE BOROUGH HOLIDAYS FOR 2020 

 

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Mantoloking, Ocean County, New 
Jersey, that the calendar of employee holidays for the year of 2020  be adopted as follows: 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday  January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King Day  Monday                        January 20, 2020 

President’s Day   Monday             February 17, 2020 

Good Friday   Friday   April 10, 2020 

Memorial Day   Monday  May 25, 2020 

Independence Day  Friday   July 3, 2020  

Labor Day   Monday  September 7, 2020 

Columbus Day   Monday  October 12, 2020 

Election Day   Tuesday  November 3, 2020 

Veteran’s Day   Monday  November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday  November 26, 2020 

Post Thanksgiving Day  Friday   November 27, 2020 

Christmas Day   Friday   December 25, 2020 

Post Christmas Day  Monday  December 28, 2020   

 

 
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that holiday’s falling on Saturday shall be observed on Friday and 
those holidays falling on Sunday shall be observed on Monday. 

 


